
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2024 - DAY 1
Bosbergen West 26.12.2024

TROL

Käthi RÄBER
OL Verein Koppigen
Course : D65
Distance : 3240m
Time : 0:45:16 (13'58"/km) [Points : 732]

4/12 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Käthi KOHLER 0:33:07 [1000]
2. Julienne VANREUSEL 0:42:59 [770]
3. Nancy DUPREY 0:45:13 [732]

1. 72 00:05:08 353m 14'33"/km
2. 77 00:03:51 00:08:59 250m 15'24"/km
3. 98 00:02:26 00:11:25 165m 14'45"/km
4. 97 00:01:54 00:13:19 141m 13'29"/km
5. 80 00:02:27 00:15:46 154m 15'55"/km
6. 89 00:05:11 00:20:57 243m 21'20"/km
7. 110 00:04:06 00:25:03 241m 17'01"/km
8. 87 00:02:16 00:27:19 124m 18'17"/km
9. 95 00:05:26 00:32:45 342m 15'53"/km

10. 75 00:01:56 00:34:41 155m 12'28"/km
11. 74 00:02:01 00:36:42 140m 14'24"/km
12. 71 00:03:25 00:40:07 328m 10'25"/km
13. 100 00:01:16 00:41:23 85m 14'54"/km
14. 101 00:02:37 00:44:00 226m 11'35"/km
15. 999 00:01:16 00:45:16 164m 7'43"/km
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